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Jacob Birnberg 
Accounting Faculty 
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University of Pittsburgh 
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President-Elect 
Ramji Balakrishnan 
Department of Accounting 
Henry T. Tippee College of Business 
University of Iowa 
Iowa City, IA 52242-1000 
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Email: Ramji-Balakrishnan@uiowa.edu 
 
Past President 
William N. Lanen 
University of Michigan Business School 
University of Michigan 
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Fax: (734) 936-0282 
Email: lanen@umich.edu 
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Department of Accounting 
College of Business and Public Accounting 
301 McClelland Hall 
University of Arizona 
Tucson, AZ 85721-0108 
Phone: (520) 621-4585 
Fax: (520) 621-3742 
Email: eldenbur@u.arizona.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Council Representatives 
 

President 
Jacob Birnberg 
Accounting Faculty 
Katz Graduate School of Business 
University of Pittsburgh 
Pittsburgh, PA 15260 
Phone: (412) 648-1719/1523 
Fax: (412) 624-3633 
Email: birnberg@katz.pitt.edu 
 
President-elect 
Ramji Balakrishnan 
Department of Accounting 
Henry T. Tippee College of Business 
University of Iowa 
Iowa City, IA 52242-1000 
Phone: (319) 335-0958 
Fax: (319) 335-1956 
Email: Ramji-Balakrishnan@uiowa.edu 
 

Editors 
 

Journal (Journal of Management Accounting Research –2004 issue ) 
John H. (Harry) Evans III 
Katz Graduate School of Business 
University of Pittsburgh 
Pittsburgh, PA 15260 
Phone: (412) 648-1714 
Fax: (412) 648-1693 
Email: jhe@katz.pitt.edu 
 
Journal (Journal of Management Accounting Research--2005-2007 issues) 
Joan Luft 
Department of Accounting and Information Systems 
Eli Broad Graduate School of Management 
Michigan State University 
East Lansing, MI 48824-1122 
Phone: (517) 432-2917 
Fax:(517) 432-1101 
Email:luftj@bus.msu.edu 
 
Newsletter (Management Accounting News & Views) 
David Dearman 
Department of Accounting 
College of Business 
Arkansas State University 
State University, AR 72467 
Office: 870-972-3038 
FAX: 870-972-3868 
Email: ddearman@uafortsmith.edu 



Committee Chairpersons 
 

Dissertation Award 
Ken Euske 
Accounting Faculty 
Graduate School of Business and Public Policy 
Naval Postgraduate School 
Monterey, CA 42071-0009 
Phone (831) 856-2860 
Fax : (831) 656-3607 
Email :kjeuske@nps.edu 
 
Instructional Resources Committee Co-Chair 
David E. Stout 
Department of Accounting and Finance 
Williamson College of Business Administration 
Youngstown State University 
One University Plaza 
Youngstown, OH 44555-001 
Phone: (330) 941-3509 
Fax 
Email: destout@ysu.edu 
 
Instructional Resources Committee Co-Chair 
Don Wygal 
Department of Accounting 
College of Business Administration 
Rider University 
Lawrenceville, N.J. 08648-3099 
Phone: (609) 895-5543 
Fax: (609) 896-5304 
Email: wygal@rider.edu 
 
Lifetime Contribution to Management 
Accounting Award Chair (2004-2005) 
Michael Shields 
Department of Accounting and Information Systems 
Eli Broad Graduate School of Management 
Michigan State University 
East Lansing, MI 48824-1122 
Phone: (517) 432-2915 
Fax:(517) 432-1101 
Email:shields@bus.msu.edu 
 
Literature Award 
Seleshi Sisaye 
Accounting Faculty 
Palumbo School of Business Administration 
Duquesne University 
Pittsburgh, PA 15282-0104 
Phone: (412) 396-6274 
Fax: (412) 396-4764 
Email: Sisaye@duq.edu 



Membership Outreach 
Wayne Bremser 
Department of Accountancy 
College of Commerce & Finance 
Villanova University 
800 Lancaster Avenue 
Villanova, PA 19085-1678 
Phone: (610) 519-4314 
Fax: (610) 519-5204 
Email: Wayne.Bremser@villanova.edu or drwayneb@yahoo.com 
 
Nominations 
William N. Lanen 
University of Michigan Business School 
University of Michigan 
701 Tappan Street 
Ann Arbor, MI 48109-1234 
Phone: (734) 763-0487 
Fax: (734) 936-0282 
Email: lanen@umich.edu 
 
Publications 
Donald Moser 
Accounting Faculty 
Katz Graduate School of Business 
University of Pittsburgh 
Pittsburgh, PA 15260 
Phone: (412) 648-1726 
Fax: (412) 648-1693 
Email: dmoser@katz.pitt.edu 
 
Teaching Award 
V. G. Narayanan 
Accounting and Control Area 
Harvard Business School 
Harvard University 
Boston, MA 02163 
Phone: (617) 495-6359 
Fax: (617) 496-7363 
Email: vnarayanan@hbs.Harvard.edu 
 

Other 
 

2004–2005 Midyear Meeting Co-Director 
Gordon S. Potter 
School of Hotel Administration 
146 Statler Hall 
Cornell University 
Ithaca, NY 14853-6902 
Phone: (607) 255-8061 
Fax: (607) 255-4179 
Email: gsp6@cornell.edu 
 



2004–2005 Midyear Meeting Co-Director 
Geoffrey B. Sprinkle 
Department of Acctg & Info. Sys 
School of Business 
Indiana University 
Bloomington, IN 47405 
Phone: (812) 855-3514 
Fax: (812) 855-4985 
Email: sprinkle@Indiana.edu 
 
2004-2005 Midyear Meeting 
Doctoral Consortium Co-Director 
Leslie Eldenburg 
Department of Accounting 
College of Business and Public Administration 
301 McClelland Hall 
University of Arizona 
Tucson, AZ 85721-0108 
Phone: (520) 621-4585 
Fax: (520) 621-3742 
Email: eldenbur@u.arizona.edu 
 
2004-2005 Midyear Meeting 
Doctoral Consortium Co-Director 
Ranjani Krishnan 
Department of Accounting and Information Systems 
Eli Broad Graduate School of Management 
Michigan State University 
East Lansing, MI48824-1122 
Phone: (517) 353-4687 
Fax:(517) 432-1101 
Email:krishn15@msu.edu 
 
2004–2005 Midyear Meeting Co-Director 
(Teaching/Case Portion) 
R. Murray Lindsay 
Richard Ivey School of Business 
The University of Western Ontario 
London, Ontario 
Canada N6A 3K7 
Phone: (519) 661-4282 
Fax: (519) 661-3485 
Email: mlindsay@ivey.uwo.ca 
 
2004–2005 Midyear Meeting Co-Director 
(Teaching/Case Portion) 
Peter Brewer 
Department of Accountancy 
R. T. Farmer School of Business Administration 
Miami University 
Oxford, OH 45056-3628 
Phone: (513) 529-6271 
Fax: (513) 529-4740 
Email: brewerpc@muohio.edu 



 
National Meeting Representative--2005 
Sean Peffer 
Von Allmen School of Accountancy 
Gatton College of Business Administration 
University of Kentucky 
Lexington KY 40506-0034 
Phone: (859) 257-3149 
Fax: (859) 257-3654 
Email: speffer@uky.edu 
 
2005–2006 Midyear Meeting Co-Director 
Ramachandran Natarajan 
Department of Accounting 
School of Management 
University of Texas at Dallas 
Richardson TX 75083-0688 
Phone: (972) 883-2739 
Fax (972) 883-6811 
Email: nataraj@utdallas.edu 
 
2005-2006 Midyear Meeting Co-Director  
Theresa Libby  
Department of Business  
Wilfrid Laurier University  
75 University Avenue West,  
Waterloo, Ontario, Canada N2L 3C5  
Phone: (519) 884-0710  
Fax  
Email: tlibby@wlu.ca 
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Eli Broad Graduate School of Management 
Michigan State University 
East Lansing, MI48824-1122 
Phone: (517) 353-4687 
Fax:(517) 432-1101 
Email:krishn15@msu.edu 
 
2005-2006 Midyear Meeting 
Doctoral Consortium Co-Director 
R. Lynn Hannan 
School of Accountancy 
College of Business Administration 
Georgia State University 
Antlanta GA 30302-4050 
Phone: (404) 651-2616 
Fax: (404) 651-1033 
Email: accrlh@langate.gsu.edu 
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The University of Western Ontario 
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Email: mlindsay@ivey.uwo.ca 
 
2005–2006 Midyear Meeting Co-Director 
(Teaching/Case Portion) 
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Department of Accountancy 
R. T. Farmer School of Business Administration 
Miami University 
Oxford, OH 45056-3628 
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AICPA Liaison (2004–2006) 
Jim Mackey 
Department of Accountancy 
School of Business Administration 
California State University 
Sacramento, CA 95819-6088 
Phone: (916) 278-7122 
Fax: (916) 278-6489 
Email: Mackey@csus.edu 
 
CAM-I Liaison 
Dan Swenson 
Accountancy Program m/c 2451 
School of Management 
Box 37100 
4701 W. Thunderbird Rd. 
Phoenix, AZ 85069-7100 
Phone: 602-543-6275 
Fax: 602-543-6303 
Email: dan.Swenson@asu.edu 
 
IMA Liaison 
Shaid Ansari 
Department of Accounting 
Darden Graduate School of Business Administration 
University of Virginia 
Charlottesville VA 2906-6550 
Phone: 
Fax: (434)243-5021 
Email: Shahid.Ansari@csun.edu 
 



Website Coordinator 
Naomi Soderstrom 
Department of Accounting and Business Law 
Leeds School of Business 
University of Colorado 
Boulder, CO 80309-0419 
Phone: (303) 735-6620 
Fax: (303) 492-5692 
Email: Naomi.Soderstrom@colorado.edu 
 
Working Paper Coordinator 
Dhinu Srinivasan 
Accounting Faculty 
Katz Graduate School of Business 
University of Pittsburgh 
Pittsburgh, PA 15260 
Phone: (412) 648-1513 
Fax: (412) 648-1693 
Email: dhinus@katz.pitt.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Regional Directors 
 

International Co-Director (2004-2006) 
Susana Yuen 
Department of Accountancy 
Hong Kong Polytechnic University 
Hung Hum, Kowloon 
Hong Kong, SAR, PRC 
Phone: 852-27667059 
Fax: 852-23659303 
Email: acsyuen@inet.polyu.edu.hk 
 
International Co-Director (2004-2006) 
Chris Chapman 
Accounting Faculty 
Said Business School 
University of Oxford 
Oxford OX1 6HE U.K. 
Phone: 1-865-228661 
Fax: 1-865-228741 
Email:chris.chapman@sbs.ox.ac.uk 
 
Mid-Atlantic (2003–2005) 
Sharon Green 
Accounting Faculty 
Palumbo School of Business Administration 
Duquesne University 
600 Forbes Av. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15282-0104 
Phone: 412-396-5474 
Fax: 412-396-4764 
Email: green@duq.edu 
 
Midwest (2003–2005) 
Mehmet Kocakulah 
Department of Accounting and Business Law 
School of Business 
University of Southern Indiana 
Evansville IN 47712-3597 
Phone: (812) 464-1730 
Fax: (812) 465-1044 
Email: mkocakul@.usi.edu 
 
Northeast (2003–2005) 
Marjorie B. Platt 
Accounting Group 
College of Business Administration 
Northeastern University 
360 Huntington Avenue 
Boston, MA 02115-5000 
Phone: (617) 373-4647 
Fax: (617) 373-8814 
Email: m.platt@neu.edu 



 
Ohio (2003–2005) 
Andrea Drake 
Department of Accounting and Information Systems 
College of Business Administration 
302 Lindner Hall 
University of Cincinnati 
Cincinnati, OH 45221-0211 
Phone: (513) 556-7165 
Fax: (513) 556-6278 
Email: andrea.drake@uc.edu 
 
Southeast (2004-2006) 
Laurie McWhorter 
School of Accountancy 
College of Business and Industry 
Mississippi State University 
Mississippi State,MS 
Phone: (662) 325-1637 
Fax: (662) 325-1646 
Email: lmcwhorter@cobilan.msstate.edu 
 
Southwest (2004-2006) 
Michael Kinney 
4353 TAMU 
Texas A&M University 
College Station, TX 77843-4353 
Phone: (979) 862-2078 
Fax: (979) 845-0028 
Email: mkinney@cgsb.tamu.edu 
 
Western (2004–2006) 
Yuhchang Hwang 
School of Accountancy and Information Management 
College of Business 
Arizona State University 
Main Campus, P.O. Box 873606 
Tempe, AZ 85287-3606 
Phone: (480) 965-7159 
Fax: (480) 965-8392 
Email: hwangy@asu.edu 
 


